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SBL Vsenory, 2024 - 2025

CELKOVE PORADI K 21. 11. 2024

Druzstvo z V. R P | Skére = Pramér | Body
1. | Monkey Champions 15 11 0 4 8889 566,07 49,0
2. | Notaxo 15 9 0 6 8476 561,07 43,5
3. Notaxol 15 9 0 6 8260 523,00 38,0
4. Black Riders 15 5 0 10 8622 553,80 33,0
5. Nomadi 15 6 0 9 7901 487,07 32,0
6. Bowlefi 15 5 0 10 8183 507,53 29,5

PORADI HRACIHO DNE

Druzstvo Z V| R | P | Skére Primér Body
1. Monkey Champions | 5 4 | 0 | 1 | 3025 | 581,00 17,0
2. | Bowleri 5 30| 2| 2898 541,60 13,0
3. | Notaxo 5,2 0/| 3| 2802 | 556,40 13,0
4. | Nomadi 52| 0| 3| 2547 | 471,40 12,5
5. | Black Riders 52| 0/| 3] 2949 568,80 10,0
6. | NotaxoL 5120 3| 2571 | 491,20 9,5




SBL Vsenory, 2024 - 2025 - jednotlivci celkem
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Jméno
Kolar Jan st.
Vopicka Karel
Malec Jaromir st.
Strakova Irena
Simanek Ladislav
Zabka Zdenék
MaresSova Jana
Vachova Véra
Fleischmann Jan st.
Robertson Thomas
Cizinsky Jaroslav
Sovova Alena
Kober Ivan
Liebichova Fantova Ingrid
Nosek Richard
Malcova Gabriela
Hojkova Irena
Vacha Vladimir st.
Mares JiFi
Egert JiFi
Stulik JiFi

Javirek Pavel

Druzstvo
Black Riders
Monkey Champions
Notaxo
Monkey Champions
Notaxo
Bowlefi
Monkey Champions
Notaxo L
Bowlefi
Notaxo
Black Riders
Notaxo L
Nomadi
Monkey Champions
Black Riders
Notaxo L
Nomédi
Notaxo L
Noméadi
Bowlefi
Bowlefi
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15
10
15

15
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10
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Prlimeér
204,13
202,00
191,73
191,71
190,27
187,00
186,00
180,47
179,10
179,07
176,87
176,60
175,93
173,13
172,80
170,00
167,60
164,40
157,20
152,07
147,20
146,73

13

10
12
10

[
o

U N O o0 | OO W LT LT L

o o oo P P P O O P O OO B O O O O O ¥+~ | O oOo| x>

= o
olr U Nl NwluiNv s~ uN

=
~N | O

10

12

Skére
3062
1818
2876
2684
2854
2805
2604
2707
1791
2686
2653
1766
2639
1385
2592
2550
1676

822

786
2281

736
2201

Body
13,0
4,0
10,5
12,0
10,0
8,0
7,0
10,0
5,5
5,0
5,0
3,0
8,5
4,0
5,0
6,5
6,5
0,5
2,0
5,0
1,0
3,0



&

CZECHBOWLING.CZ

SENIORSKA _
BOWLINGOVALIGA

SBL Vsenory, 2024 - 2025 - jednotlivci
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Jméno Druzstvo H ' Prdmér 'V | R P | Skére | Body

1. | Kolaf Jan st. Black Riders 51217,20 | 4 | 0 1 1086 | 4,0
2. | Vopicka Karel Monkey Champions | 5 | 211,80 | 3 | 0 | 2 | 1059 3,0
3. Zabka Zdenék Bowlefi 5,199,40 3 |0 | 2 997 | 3,0
4. | Malec Jaromir st. Notaxo 5119560 | 4 | 0 |1 978 4,0
5. | Strakova Irena Monkey Champions | 5 | 192,80 3 | 0 | 2 964 3,0
6. | Simanek Ladislav Notaxo 5118520 3 0 | 2 926 3,0
7. | Cizinsky Jaroslav Black Riders 5,183,000 1 0 4 915 1,0
8. | Fleischmann Jan st. | Bowlefi 51179,20 3 0 | 2 896 3,0
9. | Kober Ivan Nomadi 5177,40 4 0 1 887 | 4,0
10. | MareSova Jana Monkey Champions | 5 | 176,40 | 3 | 0 | 2 882 3,0
11. Robertson Thomas Notaxo 517560 | 2 | 0 | 3 878 2,0
12. Nosek Richard Black Riders 5116860 | 1 0 4 843 1,0
13. Vachova Véra Notaxo L 5 167,60 3 | 0 | 2 838 | 3,0
14. Vacha Viadimir st. Notaxo L 5/164,40 | 0 |1 4 822 | 0,5
15. Egert Jifi Bowlefi 5/163,00 1 0 4 815 | 1,0
16. @ Malcova Gabriela Notaxo L 5159,20 2 0 3 79 | 2,0
17. | Hojkova Irena Nomadi 51149,00 2 1 | 2 745 2,5
18. | Javurek Pavel Nomadi 5 145,00 2 0 3 725 | 2,0
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SBL Vsenory, 2024 - 2025 - zapasy

Egert Jifi +18 165 206 1,0 | Nosek Richard +13 Maresova Jana +13 167 177 1,0 | Véchova Véra +10
Fleischmann Jan st. +15 164 236 1,0 | Cizinsky Jaroslav +2 Vopicka Karel +2 1,0 251 166 Malcové Gabriela +9
Zabka Zdenék +5 167 255 1,0 | Kolafjanst. +6 Strakova Irena +9 1,0 159 143 Vécha Vladimir st. +4

Nomadi

4,0 474 502 1,0 Notaxo

Nomadi

1,0 489 518 4,0 Bowleri

Kober Ivan +14 1,0 182 173 Simének Ladislav +1 Kober Ivan +14 1,0 182 164 Egert Jifi +18
Javarek Pavel +10 147 183 1,0 | Malec Jaromir st. +2 Javarek Pavel +10 149 164 1,0 | Fleischmann Jan st. +15
Hojkové Irena +14 1,0 145 146 Robertson Thomas +1 Hojkové Irena +14 158 190 1,0 | Zabka Zdenék +5

Vachova Véra +10 1,0 180 183 Simének Ladislav +1 MareSova Jana +13 1,0 178 162 Nosek Richard +13
Malcova Gabriela +9 1,0 190 141 Malec Jaromir st. +2 Vopicka Karel +2 1,0 180 172 Cizinsky Jaroslav +2
Vacha Vladimir st. +4 166 170 1,0 | Robertson Thomas +1 Strakova Irena +9 1,0 276 188 Kolaf Jan st. +6
Black Riders 1,0 511 540 4,0 NotaxolL Nomadi 1,0 403 512 4,0 Monkey Champions
Nosek Richard +13 157 161 1,0 | Véchova Véra +10 Kober Ivan +14 152 158 1,0 | Maresovd Jana +13
Cizinsky Jaroslav +2 158 189 1,0 | Malcova Gabriela +9 Javirek Pavel +10 105 215 1,0 | Vopicka Karel +2
Kol&r Jan st. +6 1,0 196 190 Vécha Vladimir st. +4 Hojkova Irena +14 1,0 146 139 Strakova Irena +9
Notaxo 2,0 566 573 3,0 Bowleri Monkey Champions 0,0 529 636 5,0 Notaxo

Simanek Ladislav +1 1,0 185 160 Egert Jifi +18 Maresova Jana +13 177 203 1,0 | Simanek Ladislav +1
Malec Jaromir st. +2 1,0 213 158 Fleischmann Jan st. +15 Vopicka Karel +2 192 232 1,0 | Malec Jaromir st. +2
Robertson Thomas +1 168 255 1,0 | Zabka Zden&k +5 Strakova Irena +9 160 201 1,0 | Robertson Thomas +1

Bowleri

50 603 492 0,0 NotaxolL

Black Riders

3,0 569 520 2,0 Nomadi

Egert Jifi +18 1,0 214 171 Vachova Véra +10 Nosek Richard +13 171 195 1,0 | Koberlvan +14
Fleischmann Jan st. +15 1,0 174 156 Malcovéa Gabriela +9 Cizinsky Jaroslav +2 165 177 1,0 | Javlirek Pavel +10
Zabka Zdenék +5 1,0 215 165 Vécha Vladimir st. +4 Kol&r Jan st. +6 1,0 233 148 Hojkova Irena +14

Véachové Véra +10 149 176 1,0 | Kober Ivan +14 Simanek Ladislav +1 1,0 182 147 Nosek Richard +13
Malcova Gabriela +9 95 147 1,0 | Javlirek Pavel +10 Malec Jaromir st. +2 1,0 209 184 Cizinsky Jaroslav +2
Vacha Vladimir st. +4 0,5 158 148 0,5 | Hojkové Irena +14 Robertson Thomas +1 193 214 1,0 | KolarJanst. +6

Bowlefri

1,0 518 653 4,0 Monkey Champions

Egert Jifi +18 112 202 1,0 | MareSové Jana +13
Fleischmann Jan st. +15 1,0 236 221 Vopicka Karel +2
Zabka Zdenék +5 170 | 230 | 1,0 | Strakové Irena +9




